27MAHARASHTRA

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

NAGPUR

SAIKRUPA WELDING WORKSHOP ( WARTHI )

7385797714

CASH

Disc

2.00 5  346.000SAREE MAMTA  692.00 1  0.00

1.00 5  300.000SAREE KAMINI  300.00 2  0.00

5.00 5  30.000SHIRT BUNTY BABLI  150.00 3  0.00

1142.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

1142.00

RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

28.55

28.55

8.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

1142.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 28.555%  1142.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :